
THE TRUSTEE
17 GREENWAY PL
DECEPTION BAY QLD 4508
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Your Statement
Statement/Tax invoice 4 (Page 1 of 3)

Total amount of taxable
Bank services including
GST $5.00

Total GST paid on
taxable Bank services $0.46

Account Number 06 4048 10094353

Statement
Period 19 Jul 2017 - 18 Jan 2018

Closing Balance $78,424.41 CR

Enquiries 13 1998
(24 hours a day, 7 days a week)

Direct Investment Account

036

Your SMSF Commonwealth Direct Investment Account specifically designed for your Self Managed Super
Fund can grow your savings while you plan your next investment. Earn a competitive rate of interest on
balances over $10,000. You can enjoy instant access to your money through ATMs, NetBank, EFTPOS,
telephone banking and bank branches.

Name: COUZENS FAMILY PTY LTD AS TRUSTEES FOR R  
& D COUZENS SUPERFUND  

Note: Have you checked your statement today? It's easy to find out more information about each of your 
transactions by logging on to the CommBank App or NetBank. Should you have any questions on 
fees or see an error please contact us on the details above. Cheque proceeds are available when 
cleared..

GST: All transactions marked with a (T) are GST inclusive. This means that the GST has been paid on 
these transactions and no additional payment is necessary.

Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance

19 Jul 2017 OPENING BALANCE $228,181.89 CR

24 Jul Direct Credit 395276 SuperChoice P/L
PC06C114-4939270 $357.54 $228,539.43 CR 

01 Aug Credit Interest $290.65 $228,830.08 CR 

07 Aug Direct Credit 395276 SuperChoice P/L
PC06C113-4953574 $357.54 $229,187.62 CR 

21 Aug Direct Credit 395276 SuperChoice P/L
PC06C114-4965895 $357.54 $229,545.16 CR 

25 Aug Direct Credit 395276 SuperChoice P/L
PC06C055-4970157 $589.95 $230,135.11 CR 

01 Sep Credit Interest $292.22 $230,427.33 CR 

04 Sep Direct Credit 395276 SuperChoice P/L
PC06C113-4977114 $357.54 $230,784.87 CR 

18 Sep Direct Credit 395276 SuperChoice P/L
PC06C113-4988812 $357.54 $231,142.41 CR 

21 Sep Direct Credit 395276 SuperChoice P/L
PC06C057-4991770 $589.95 $231,732.36 CR 

01 Oct Credit Interest $284.92 $232,017.28 CR 

02 Oct Direct Credit 395276 SuperChoice P/L
PC06C113-4999173 $357.54 $232,374.82 CR 
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Account Number          06 4048 10094353
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Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance

16 Oct Direct Credit 395276 SuperChoice P/L
PC06C113-5011704 $297.95 $232,672.77 CR 

30 Oct Direct Credit 395276 SuperChoice P/L
PC06C111-5029699 $297.95 $232,970.72 CR 

31 Oct Wdl Branch Deception Bay 160,030.00 $ $72,940.72 CR 

01 Nov Credit Interest $289.67 $73,230.39 CR 

01 Nov Direct Credit 395276 SuperChoice P/L
PC06C058-5032071 $633.33 $73,863.72 CR 

13 Nov Direct Credit 395276 SuperChoice P/L
PC06C113-5044990 $297.95 $74,161.67 CR 

15 Nov Direct Credit 141000 QS Law Pty Ltd
Refund surplus $4,191.25 $78,352.92 CR 

27 Nov Direct Credit 395276 SuperChoice P/L
PC06C113-5057152 $297.95 $78,650.87 CR 

28 Nov Direct Credit 395276 SuperChoice P/L
PC06C056-5058575 $13.61 $78,664.48 CR 

01 Dec Credit Interest $94.09 $78,758.57 CR 

01 Dec Transfer to other Bank NetBank
loan repayment 1,500.00 $ $77,258.57 CR 

04 Dec Return No account or incorrect account n
RH and DV Couzens
loan repayment
Value Date: 01/12/2017 $1,500.00 $78,758.57 CR 

04 Dec Direct Credit 463602 IMPACT RES RENTA
IMPACT REAL ESTATE $170.85 $78,929.42 CR 

04 Dec Direct Debit 000439 ST GEORGE
S411069693300 1,415.35 $ $77,514.07 CR 

04 Dec (T) DE Reject Return Fee 2.50 $ $77,511.57 CR 

11 Dec Direct Credit 395276 SuperChoice P/L
PC06C113-5069246 $297.95 $77,809.52 CR 

27 Dec Direct Credit 395276 SuperChoice P/L
PC06C113-5080474 $297.95 $78,107.47 CR 

28 Dec Transfer to other Bank NetBank
loan repayment 1,500.00 $ $76,607.47 CR 

29 Dec Return No account or incorrect account n
RH and DV Couzens
loan repayment
Value Date: 28/12/2017 $1,500.00 $78,107.47 CR 

29 Dec (T) DE Reject Return Fee 2.50 $ $78,104.97 CR 

01 Jan Credit Interest $99.22 $78,204.19 CR 

02 Jan Direct Debit 000439 ST GEORGE
S411069693300 1,462.12 $ $76,742.07 CR 

03 Jan Direct Credit 463602 IMPACT RES RENTA
IMPACT REAL ESTATE $1,324.80 $78,066.87 CR 
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Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance

09 Jan Direct Credit 395276 SuperChoice P/L
PC06C113-5088039 $357.54 $78,424.41 CR 

18 Jan 2018 CLOSING BALANCE $78,424.41 CR

Opening balance - Total debits + Total credits = Closing balance

$228,181.89 CR $165,912.47 $16,154.99 $78,424.41 CR

Your Credit Interest Rate Summary
Date Balance Standard

Credit
Interest
Rate (p.a.)

18 Jan Less than $10,000.00 0.00%
$10,000.00 and over 1.50%

Note. Interest rates are effective as at the date shown but are subject to change. 


